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Kay Flynn

To: Melinda Watts

Subject: RE: Docket No. 020645-T1

Will do!

————— Original Message-—---
From: Melinda Watts
Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2002 8:12 AM
To: Kay Flynn
Subject: Docket No. 020645-T1
Kay,
Please have someone change the docket title of Docket No. 020645-TI from:
COMPLIANCE INVESTIGATION OF UKI COMMUNICATIONS, INC. FOR APPARENT VIOLATION OF RULES 25-
4.118, F.A.C., LOCAL, LOCAL TOLL, AND TOLL PROVIDER SELECTION; AND 25-22.032(5)(A), F.A.C., CUSTOMER
COMPLAINTS.

to:

COMPLIANCE INVESTIGATION OF UKI COMMUNICATIONS, INC. FOR APPARENT VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.118,
F.A.C., LOCAL, LOCAL TOLL, AND TOLL PROVIDER SELECTION.

We deleted one of the issues. Thank you.

Melinda *>-
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